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General information about company
Scrip code 531163
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE971L01029
Name of the company KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/vo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.14
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13

file:///C:/Users/AESHA/Desktop/New website Kemistar/Shareholding Pattern/2023-24/Q3.html

3/15



3/11/24, 3:47 PM Q3.html
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . 7 o (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
O equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8067632 8067632 74.98 8067632 8067632 |74.98
Group
(B) Public 1160 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1172 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;glmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 Zres d
. assuming full | Lockedin | P S08¢ Or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NECTYINE 1 o onvertible encumbered | Humber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding - percentage of A .
D convertible W securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of luted share % of ftota] | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. | total | No. | 1@ 1o uo- o~
. VID+HX) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares |(a) . .
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.98 8067632
Group
(B) Public 25.02 2686104 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10753736 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Naoi;:l(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;i:]?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7%0
(11I) shares held . (AV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R\ 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X : Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindy 12 8067632 8067632 | 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 8067632 8067632 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 8067632 8067632 | 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
Promoter Group
(A)=AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4% Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 1085 593321 593321 5.51 593321 593321 | 5.51
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 32 1917660 1917660 17.82 1917660 1917660 | 17.82
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 12 16963 16963 0.16 16963 16963 0.16
o Bodies Corporate 8 7229 7229 0.07 7229 7229 0.07
(m) Any Other (specify) |23 156603 156603 1.46 156603 156603 1.46
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1160 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1160 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
@+B)3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 1172 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 1172 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying convetsion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered un tv sh

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema (ggi;)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= [ no [T | o ool | o Sub- | Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares qategory c‘a}tegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.98 8067632
(SIL;b'T"tal @) 74.98 8067632
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 8067632
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© 5.51 587649 0 0 0
(h) 17.82 1917660 0 0 0
(i) 0.16 16963 0 0 0
0 0.07 7229 0 0 0
(m) 1.46 156603 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 25.02 2686104 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 25.02 2686104 0 0 0
BY2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10753736
)T"tal (AYB+C 100 10753736
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

®

KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

ANJANA
KETANKUMAR
PATEL

SHANTABEN
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMDAS
M (HUF)

PATEL
KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
HUF

HIRALBEN
DIPAKKUMAR
PATEL

PATEL
DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTMDA
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AFJPP0418F

AFIPK9418H

AHFPP4610D

AAIHP0252K

AAIHP0253]

AHFPP6612D

AAIHP0254R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

7.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Class eg:y

Total

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

27.39

12.68

11.28

777

6.15

5.89

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

7.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)
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Number of
equity shares
held in 2947004
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

Promoter
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KIRTIBEN
VASANTBHAI
SAVALIYA

DIPAKKUMAR

PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL

MATHURBHAI
MANIJIBHAI JOGANI

KANANI
ANILKUMAR
DEVRAJBHAI

ANILKUMAR C.

THAKER

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

EJGPS3885A

ADOPP4635M

AEIPJ8083Q

BBJPK7076D

ABNPT6366L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WVt (VD

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.17

0.13

74.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Class eg:y

Total

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.13

74.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.17

0.13

74.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI AKHANI

KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABHPT7065L

AGQPP0903M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161760

150681

312441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

161760

150681

312441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

161760

150681

312441

Class eg:y

Total

161760

150681

312441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

1.4

2.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.4

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161760

150681

312441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category LLP HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

[o%)

19 1 23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6297 95502 54804 156603
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6297 95502 54804 156603
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06 0.89 0.51 1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6297 95502 54804 156603

Class eg:y

Total 6297 95502 54804 156603

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06 0.89 0.51 1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06 0.89 0.51 1.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6297 95502 54804 156603

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of rig

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether d
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assport Nationality Ili]assp ot Nationality -
No. 0. 1m (Applicable 0-1m (Applicable Rights on
case of . - case of . b P
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Ex
a Any other a Any other | Shares | “UP€ | dividend or | of
f y othe f y othe rights
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other co
national national distribution
1 | Ketankumar| \ ppog gp India Ketankumar | \ \ 1p1pgps3y India 27 |27 |27 Ye
Patel patel HUF
Total: | 27 27 27
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