General information about company							
Scrip code	531163						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE971L01029						
Name of the company	KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.15							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.14							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.13							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.13							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.13							

			Table I	l - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	8067632			8067632	74.98	8067632		8067632	74.98
(B)	Public	1160	2691776			2691776	25.02	2691776		2691776	25.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1172	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	egory of No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	$\begin{array}{c c} \text{securities (as a} \\ \text{percentage of} \\ \text{diluted share} \\ \text{capital) (XI)=} \\ \text{No. total} \end{array}$		% of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.98					8067632			
(B)	Public				25.02					2686104	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10753736	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	8067632			8067632	74.98	8067632		8067632	74.98
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	8067632			8067632	74.98	8067632		8067632	74.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	8067632			8067632	74.98	8067632		8067632	74.98
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1085	593321			593321	5.51	593321		593321	5.51
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	32	1917660			1917660	17.82	1917660		1917660	17.82
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	16963			16963	0.16	16963		16963	0.16
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	7229			7229	0.07	7229		7229	0.07
(m)	Any Other (specify)	23	156603			156603	1.46	156603		156603	1.46
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1160	2691776			2691776	25.02	2691776		2691776	25.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1160	2691776			2691776	25.02	2691776		2691776	25.02
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non H	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		1172	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100
Total (A+B+C)		1172	10759408			10759408	100	10759408		10759408	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	•				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.98					8067632			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.98					8067632			
(2)	Foreign	•	•						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.98					8067632			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	15										
(g)				5.51					587649	0	0	0
(h)				17.82					1917660	0	0	0
(i)				0.16					16963	0	0	0
(l)				0.07					7229	0	0	0
(m)				1.46					156603	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.02					2686104	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				25.02					2686104	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pro	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10753736			
Total (A+B+C)				100					10753736			

Γ

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Famil	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	ANJANA KETANKUMAR PATEL	SHANTABEN PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS M (HUF)	PATEL KETANKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS HUF	HIRALBEN DIPAKKUMAR PATEL	PATEL DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTMDA (HUF)
PAN (II)	AFJPP0418F	AFIPK9418H	AHFPP4610D	AAIHP0252K	AAIHP0253J	AHFPP6612D	AAIHP0254R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2947004	1364440	1213800	836400	661500	633264	338640
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2947004	1364440	1213800	836400	661500	633264	338640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.39	12.68	11.28	7.77	6.15	5.89	3.15
Number of Vot	ting Rights held in each c	lass of securities (E	X)				
Class eg:X	2947004	1364440	1213800	836400	661500	633264	338640
Class eg:y							
Total	2947004	1364440	1213800	836400	661500	633264	338640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.39	12.68	11.28	7.77	6.15	5.89	3.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.39	12.68	11.28	7.77	6.15	5.89	3.15
	cked in shares (XII)		Γ	Γ	Γ	T	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	ares pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	I	1	1	I	I
No. (a)		()					
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

3/11/24, 3:47 PM

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2947004	1364440	1213800	836400	661500	633264	338640
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family	y		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRTIBEN VASANTBHAI SAVALIYA	DIPAKKUMAR PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL	MATHURBHAI MANJIBHAI JOGANI	KANANI ANILKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI	ANILKUMAR C. THAKER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	EJGPS3885A	ADOPP4635M	AEIPJ8083Q	BBJPK7076D	ABNPT6366L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20040	18272	16400	14400	3472	8067632
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20040	18272	16400	14400	3472	8067632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.17	0.15	0.13	0.03	74.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	20040	18272	16400	14400	3472	8067632
Class eg:y						
Total	20040	18272	16400	14400	3472	8067632
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.17	0.15	0.13	0.03	74.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.17	0.15	0.13	0.03	74.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	Γ	Γ	Γ	T	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise encu	umbered (XIII)	1	1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20040	18272	16400	14400	3472	8067632
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				<u>.</u>	•
Reason for not						
providing PAN Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	
snarenoluer type	1 101110101	1101110101	1 101110101	1 101110101	riomoter	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI AKHANI	KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABHPT7065L	AGQPP0903M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161760	150681	312441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	161760	150681	312441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.4	2.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	161760	150681	312441
Class eg:y			
Total	161760	150681	312441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	1.4	2.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	1.4	2.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161760	150681	312441
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization			
Shareholding (No.			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

			Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	LLP	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	19	1	23
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6297	95502	54804	156603
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6297	95502	54804	156603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.89	0.51	1.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)	
Class eg: X	6297	95502	54804	156603
Class eg:y				
Total	6297	95502	54804	156603
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.89	0.51	1.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.89	0.51	1.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6297	95502	54804	156603
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	I	1	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares	•		•
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Γ

							significant b	eneficial	owners					
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of rig the reporting company, whether d				
	Name	PAN Real PAN Real PAN	Passport	in e of Nationality eign	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:			
			No. in case of a foreign national									Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Ex of co
1	Ketankumar Patel	AFJPP0418F		India		Ketankumar patel HUF	AAIHP0253J		India		27	27	27	Ye
										Total:	27	27	27	

3/11/24, 3:47 PM